## Hold Harmless Agreement Indemnification and Release - DOVE CREEK MARKET (DC Chamber)

Vendor/participar	nt:		(Hereafter referred to
as"vendor") being	g provided space at	the Dove Creek Market, agrees	to the following terms and conditions:
1. The Dove Cree volunteers.	k Market is operate	d by the Dove Creek Chamber b	by its officers, employees, agents and
	mean any farmer, so Iarket and its affilia		unteer, engaged in activities relating to
of the lot/space(s) any and all loss, of attorney's fees, re	the Town of Dove lamages, liability, claracters of the meri- performing services	e Creek, officers, agents, employ laims, suits, costs and expenses it or outcome of any matter conf	et, its affiliates and directors, owner(s) ees and volunteers from and against whatsoevever, including reasonable nected to any act or omission in going ion to the Dove Creek Market and any
or property damag		we or which may hereafter accru	r damages for personal injury, death, are as a result of its activities at the
resulting from fai	sumes liability and lure to comply with		accident, injury or property damage rules, especially the Colorado State
	ges which it may ha		r damages for personal injury, death, are as a result of its activities at the
PROCEDURES ( AGREEMENT-II	OUTLINED IN THI NDEMNIFICATIO	IS COPY OF THE DOVE CREI	AGREE TO FOLLOW THE ABOVE EK MARKET HOLD HARMLESS O THE MOST RECENT RULES ED
This	day of	(month),	(year)
Vendor Name			
Vendor Signature			
Address, city, state, z	ip		
Phone		Email	